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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\BELT_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH\BELT_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH101.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\BELT_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/9/2015 ,   8:59 ,  duration  9 min 6 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 1923035 ,  CCD-Z  = 28660
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              1.2 100.0  0.754  0.892  0.736     71
      #20       #16     1.4  98.8  0.746  0.879  0.727    226
      #30       #20     2.0  97.4  0.768  0.863  0.730    883
      #40       #30     3.9  95.4  0.796  0.852  0.735   5258
      #50       #40    14.3  91.5  0.860  0.869  0.744  55435
      #60       #50    23.6  77.2  0.910  0.901  0.754 183976
      #70       #60    28.6  53.6  0.924  0.913  0.746 346033
     #140       #70    24.9  25.0  0.917  0.914  0.712 555273
      PAN      #140     0.1   0.1  0.852  0.848  0.650 5591918

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #160
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 187.3
 50.0 244.9
 90.0 396.5

SPAN3 = 0.854 
U3 = 1.388 
Mv3(x) = 290.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 177.3 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.891
Mean value Symm3 = 0.897
Mean value b/l3 = 0.723
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.488
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.651
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